REVISION DATE 7/19/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
ARKC
ANCHOR COVE WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temperature RGB+1800K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Length 1FT, 2FT, 3FT,4FT

ANCHOR COVE WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTICS AND MOUNTING ORDERING GUIDE
WIRING ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length Lumens CCT Voltage Dimming Optics Finish
ARKC 1       1FT
2      2FT
3      3FT
4     4FT
200LM
400LM
600LM
800LM
18K  1800K
27K  2700K
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
65K  6500K
UNV  120-277V RDM  RDM
DMX  DMX
Flat        120°
Round   145°
BK   Black
WT  White
GY   Grey
Model Description
ARKC-MA
ARKC-MB
ARKC-ML
ARKC-MSL
180˚ Adjustable mounting
180˚ Adjustable mounting
180˚ Adjustable mounting (L shape)
Adjustable landscape lighting mounting
Model Description
ARKC-PLDL-1
ARKC-PLDL-6
ARKC-PLDL-20
ARKC-PLDL-50
ARKC-PEDL-1
ARKC-PEDL-2
ARKC-PEDL-6
ARKC-LJ-T
ARKC-SI
ARKC-E
Data Lead
Data Lead
Data Lead
Data Lead
Power and data combined extension 1 ft
Power and data combined extension 2 ft
Power and data combined extension6 ft
Leading T-Joint
Signal Injector
End Cap
ARKC- _______ -  _______ - UNV - __________ - __________ - _______
ARKC-  _______________
ARKC- _________________
Example: ARKC-1-18-UNV-RDM-FLAT-BK
Example: ARKC-MA
Example: ARKC-PLDL-1
*This is made to order item, please contact for lead time
*This is made to order item, please contact for lead time
*This is made to order item, please contact for lead time
REVISION DATE 7/19/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
ARKC
ANCHOR COVE WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
Cable Function Core (US) Core (EU) Wire Size
Power lead in/
Power extension
Cable
L (live) Black Brown 16AWG